
November 14, 2024Prepared By Aaron Kile

Property Type is 'Residential'   Property Type is 'Residential'   Mls Status is one of 'Active', 'Active Contingent', 'Active KO', 'Active Option Contract'   Mls Status is 'Closed'   Status Contractual 

Search Date is 11/14/2024 to 05/18/2024   Subdivision Name is like 'Chaucer*'   State Or Province is one of 'Louisiana', 'Texas'   City is 'Flower Mound'   

Market Analysis Summary | Residential Listings as of 11/14/24 at  9:26 am, Page 1 of 1 

City Bd Ba YBSqft $/SqFt List Price Sold DateAddress# MLS # CDOMSale/ListAcresPoolGAR/CP/TCP Sold Price

Listings: Closed

20704032 1905 Longfellow LN 19972,630 $580,0003  103.4%09/20/2024$600,0001 3 $228.14Flower Mound 2/0/2 No  150.262

20606295 5808 Twain DR 19973,257 $650,0004  103.2%05/24/2024$671,0002 3 $206.02Flower Mound 2/0/0 Yes  30.251

20656187 1912 Stevenson LN 19983,636 $700,0004  96.4%08/16/2024$675,0003 4 $185.64Flower Mound 2/0/2 No  100.249

Avg

Min

Max

Med

3

4

4

4

1997

1998

1997

1997

3,174

3,636

3,257

2,630

$206.60

$228.14

$206.02

$185.64

$643,333

$700,000

$650,000

$580,000

9

15

10

3$600,000

$675,000

$648,667

$671,000

101.0%

96.4%

103.4%

103.2%

 3

 4

 3

 3 2/0/2

2/0/0

2/0/2

2/0/1

0.249

0.262

0.254

0.251

Average for all:

Median for all:

Total

Listings

4 19973,174 $206.60 $643,333 9$648,667 101.0%

3
4 10$650,000$206.023,257 1997 103.2%$671,000

 3

 3 2/0/2

2/0/1 0.254

0.251

Quick

Statistics

Min Max

List Price

Sale Price

Sale / List

Avg Med

$643,333 $650,000$700,000$580,000

$648,667$675,000 $671,000$600,000

 101.0% 103.4%  103.2% 96.4%

Copyright: NTREIS 2024 All rights reserved.

This represents an estimated sale price for this property. It is not the same as the opinion of value in an appraisal developed by a licensed appraiser under the Uniform 

Standards of Professional Appraisal Practice.


