

Prepared By Aaron Kile November 14, 2024

Property Type is 'Residential' Property Type is 'Residential'

# MLS # Address City Bd Ba Sqft YB GAR/CP/TCP Pool Acres \$/SqFt List Price S	Sold Price Sold Date	% 📋 Sale/List CDOM
# MLS# Address City Bd Ba Sqft YB GAR/CP/TCP Pool Acres \$/Sqft List Price \$	Sold Price Sold Date	Sale/List CDOM
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		
Listings: Closed		
1 20704032 1905 Longfellow LN Flower Mount 3 3 2,630 1997 2/0/2 No 0.262 \$228.14 \$580,000	\$600,000 09/20/2024	103.4% 15
2 20606295 5808 Twain DR Flower Mount 4 3 3,257 1997 2/0/0 Yes 0.251 \$206.02 \$650,000	\$671,000 05/24/2024	103.2% 3
3 20656187 1912 Stevenson LN Flower Mount 4 4 3,636 1998 2/0/2 No 0.249 \$185.64 \$700,000	\$675,000 08/16/2024	96.4% 10
N: 0 0 000 4007 0/0/0 0 040 040 04 0500 000	<b>\$200.000</b>	00.49/
Min 3 3 2,630 1997 2/0/2 0.249 \$185.64 \$580,000	\$600,000	96.4% 3
Max 4 4 3,636 1998 2/0/0 0.262 \$228.14 \$700,000	\$675,000	103.4% 15
Avg 4 3 3,174 1997 2/0/2 0.254 \$206.60 \$643,333	\$648,667	101.0% 9
Med 4 3 3,257 1997 2/0/1 0.251 \$206.02 \$650,000	\$671,000	103.2% 10
Total Average for all: 4 3 3,174 1997 2/0/1 0.254 \$206.60 \$643,333	\$648,667	101.0% 9
3 Listings Median for all: 4 3 3,257 1997 2/0/2 0.251 \$206.02 \$650,000	\$671,000	103.2% 10
Min Max Avg Med		
Cuick List Price \$580,000 \$700,000 \$643,333 \$650,000		
Quick Statistics Sale Price \$600,000 \$675,000 \$648,667 \$671,000		
Sale / List 96.4% 103.4% 101.0% 103.2%		